

WHO SUPPORTS JESSE GABRIEL FOR STATE ASSEMBLY?













Paid for by Jesse Gabriel for Assembly 2018 & Elect Jesse Gabriel for Assembly 2018

16161 Ventura Blvd., Suite 220 Encino, CA 91436

A Voice for the Valley



Jesse Gabriel is endorsed by the California **Democratic Party, Planned Parenthood,** environmentalists, nurses, and firefighters because he will:

- **Make** higher education and vocational training more affordable.
- **Protect** access to women's healthcare and lower prescription drug prices.
- **Promote** clean and renewable energy and protect our environment.
- **Secure** state funding to enhance public safety, address homelessness, and reduce traffic in the Valley.
- Stand up to Donald Trump and defend our California values.

Vote for Jesse Gabriel in Both Elections on the June 5th Ballot



As the top votegetter in the recent Special Election primary, **Jesse Gabriel** will appear twice on the June 5th ballot. Voters who support Jesse will need to vote for Jesse on two different parts of the ballot — once for the "FULL TERM" and once for the "SHORT TERM". For more information, visit https://jesseforassembly.com/vote